
DEDICATED FREIGHT CORRIDOR CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRI8ES) 

Chief General Manager, DFCCIL/PRYJ (West) for and behalf of DFCCIL invites Open E-tender 
in on Single Packet system on the prescribed forms for the under noted work. The key details of 
the tender are as under: 

Tender Notice No. 

Name of the work 

Tender Value 

Earnest Money /Bid Security 

Period of Completion 
Cost of Tender Document for 
each tender 

Performance Bank Guarantee 

Security Deposit 
Validity of offer 

Address of Communication 

Pre-Bid Meeting 

Date and Time of start and 
submission of Tender on 

website ireps.gov.in 

Date and Time of Opening of 
Tender 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 
National Competitive Bldding 

E-tendering website 

"Track Maintenance of Double Line BG track including DFCCIL Yards, 
Link line, Formation and others works between DFCC Yamuna Bridge 
(Prayagraj) to New Bhaupur Station section of PRYJ(W) Unit of 
Eastern Dedicated Freight Corridor." 

Rs. 8,33,57,894.00/- Including GST (Rupees Eight Crore Thirty Three 
Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Four Rupees). 
Rs. 16,67,200/ 

The Earnest Money shall be deposited through e-payment mode at 
www.ireps.gov.in or as mentioned in tender document 

12 months 

PRYJ-W-EN-MAINT-2024-02 

11,800 (Including GST) 

Performance Guarantee (PG) have to be submitted within 21 
(twenty one) days from the date of issue of Letter of 
Acceptance (LOA), amounting to three percent (5%) of the 
contract value in the form as given in clause 16.4 of GCC. 
5% of Contract value 

60 days from the date of opening of the Technical Bid of the 
Tender 

Chief General Manager, Prayagraj (West), 2nd Floor, OCC 
Building, Subedgarganj, Jhalwa, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh -
211011, India 
Acting through: 
Akhilesh Kumar 
Phone No. 0532-2287623 
Email: akhileshkumar@dfcc.co.in 

Not Applicable 
NIT and Tender Document can be viewed after 15:00 
Hours of 18.10.2024 and Bidding can be started from 
3.11.2024 and can be submitted up to 15.00 Hrs of 
18.11.2024 through www.ireps.gov.in. 
15:30 Hrs. of 18.11.2024 

www.ireps.gov.in 
For any help, please contact IREPS Helpdesk at 
011-23761525 (10 Lines) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

